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PROGRAM AGENDA
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Time

7:00 AM

7:55 AM

8:00 AM

835AM

9:10AM

9:45 AM

10:05 AM

10:40 AM

11:15AM

11:50 AM

12:45PM

12:50PM

1:225PM

2:.00PM

235PM

3:10PM

Agenda
Check In, Exhibitor Hall, Breakfast

Welcome

Treating Obesity First as a Serious Chronic Disease: New Concepts and Unanswered Questions
Marc-André Cornier, MD, FTOS

Case Presentations

Moderator: Srividya Kidambi, MD, MS

Panelists: Marc-André Cornier, MD, FTOS, Sylwia M. Kaeding, MD, MSc,
Olena Klindukhova, MD, Lisa L. Morselli, MD, PhD

Off-Ramping GLP1/GLP1-GIP agonist Therapy

Practical Approaches for Sustaining Weight and Metabolic Health
Srividya Kidambi, MD, MS

Exhibit Hall

Is it Obesity, Lipodystrophy, Lipedema, or Lymphedema?
Bradley R. Javorsky, MD

Obesogens: Endocrine Disruptors Associated With Obesity
Lisa L. Morselli MD, PhD

Novel Pharmacotherapies for Obesity on the Horizon
Olena Klindukhova, MD

Lunch

Welcome Back

Breaking the Cycle: Working with Patients to Overcome Behavioral and Psychological Barriers to
Better Health

Courtney Barry, PsyD, MS

The Bariatric Landscape: Roadmap for Weight Management Success
Kate Glasenapp, DNP, APNP-BC, BC-ADM, CDCES, CBN, CSOWM

Fatty Liver Disease, Resmetirom, and Other Emerging Metabolic Drugs for MASLD/MASH
Sylwia M. Kaeding, M D, MSc

Pediatric Obesity: Application of AAP Guidelines and Medications
Elizabeth Dabrowski, M D

Adjourn



