

PROGRAM AGENDA

Time	Agenda
7:00 AM	Check In, Exhibitor Hall, Breakfast
7:55 AM	Welcome
8:00 AM	Treating Obesity First as a Serious Chronic Disease: New Concepts and Unanswered Questions <i>Marc-André Cornier, MD, FTOS</i>
8:35 AM	Case Presentations <i>Moderator: Srividya Kidambi, MD, MS</i> <i>Panelists: Marc-André Cornier, MD, FTOS, Sylwia M. Kaeding, MD, MSc, Olena Klindukhova, MD, Lisa L. Morselli, MD, PhD</i>
9:10 AM	Off-Ramping GLP1/GLP1-GIP agonist Therapy Practical Approaches for Sustaining Weight and Metabolic Health <i>Srividya Kidambi, MD, MS</i>
9:45 AM	Exhibit Hall
10:05 AM	Is it Obesity, Lipodystrophy, Lipedema, or Lymphedema? <i>Bradley R. Javorsky, MD</i>
10:40 AM	Obesogens: Endocrine Disruptors Associated With Obesity <i>Lisa L. Morselli, MD, PhD</i>
11:15 AM	Novel Pharmacotherapies for Obesity on the Horizon <i>Olena Klindukhova, MD</i>
11:50 AM	Lunch
12:45 PM	Welcome Back
12:50 PM	Breaking the Cycle: Working with Patients to Overcome Behavioral and Psychological Barriers to Better Health <i>Courtney Barry, PsyD, MS</i>
1:25 PM	The Bariatric Landscape: Roadmap for Weight Management Success <i>Kate Glasenapp, DNP, APNP-BC, BC-ADM, CDCES, CBN, CSOWM</i>
2:00 PM	Fatty Liver Disease, Resmetirom, and Other Emerging Metabolic Drugs for MASLD/MASH <i>Sylwia M. Kaeding, MD, MSc</i>
2:35 PM	Pediatric Obesity: Application of AAP Guidelines and Medications <i>Elizabeth Dabrowski, MD</i>
3:10 PM	Adjourn